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KATKAR ATISH RA JEBHAU

CSMSS,CHH. SHAHU COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
AURANGABAD, MAHARASHTRA

in recognition of his/her role as mentor for the

NPTEL Online Certification course

COMPILER DESIGN

JAN - APR 2024
Certified (Score in %)
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NPTEL Coordinator
[IT Madras

Mentees
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Mentees
Present

Score (in %)

75-89

>=90

Toppers

<40

40-59

60-74

2

2

134

120

38




)

i,

SINPTEL
N S

J
AN 7

/

/e Y
| PERFORMING |}

MENTOR

CERTIFIGATE

———0F APPRECIATION ——

MAYUR D NAWALE

CSMSS,CHH. SHAHU COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
AURANGABAD, MAHARASHTRA

in recognition of his/her role as mentor for the

NPTEL Online Certification course

DATA ANALYTICS WITH PYTHON

JAN - APR 2024
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PROF. ANDREW THANGARAJ

Mentees
Enrolled

Mentees
Present

Score (in %)

Certified (Score in %)

NPTEL Coordinator
[IT Madras

<40

40-59

60-74

75-89

>=90

Toppers

38

15
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