





# CERTIFICATE

OF APPRECIATION -

is awarded to

## KATKAR ATISH RAJEBHAU

## CSMSS,CHH. SHAHU COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

AURANGABAD, MAHARASHTRA

in recognition of his/her role as mentor for the NPTEL Online Certification course

#### **COMPILER DESIGN**

**JAN - APR 2024** 



Mentees Enrolled	Mentees Present	Score (in %)	Certified (Score in %)					
		<40	40-59	60-74	75-89	>=90	Toppers	
134	120	38	59	21	2	0	2	

PROF. ANDREW THANGARAJ

NPTEL Coordinator IIT Madras







# CERTIFICATE

OF APPRECIATION -

is awarded to

### **MAYUR D NAWALE**

### CSMSS,CHH. SHAHU COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

AURANGABAD, MAHARASHTRA

in recognition of his/her role as mentor for the NPTEL Online Certification course

#### **DATA ANALYTICS WITH PYTHON**

**JAN - APR 2024** 



Mentees Enrolled	Mentees Present	Score (in %)	Certified (Score in %)					
		<40	40-59	60-74	75-89	>=90	Toppers	
38	15	1	3	11	0	0	0	

PROF. ANDREW THANGARAJ

OF. ANDREW THANGARA

NPTEL Coordinator

IIT Madras